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DISTRICT DIRECTORY: 

Schools that participate in the Northeast Middle and High School Festival 
 

 

Albany Community School 

351 Main Street, Albany, VT 05820 

K-8,    755-6168 

Anna Kennedy, (V) 

jarjar@kingcon.com 

Amy Newton, (I) 

amanda.newton89@gmail.com 

 

Barnet Elementary School 

163 Kid Row, Barnet, VT 05821 

K-8,  633-4978 

Sue Persson (V,I)  

spersbes@kidrow.net 

 

Barton Graded School 

137 Church Street, Barton, VT 05822 

K-8,   525-6244 

Sandlyn Chadwick (V,I),  

sandalynchadwick@yahoo.com 

 

Bishop Marshall School 

680 Laporte Rd. Morrisville, VT  05661,   

888-4758 

Lonny Gufstafson (I),   

lonnygustafson@ymail.com 

Brooke Wright (V) 

 

Blue Mountain Union 

2420 Rte. 302, Wells River, VT 05081 

K-12,   757-2711 

Jean Shields,  (V,I) 

jean.shields@bmuschool.org 

 

Brighton Elementary School 

P.O. Box 419, Island Pond, VT 05846 

K-8,  723-4373 

Kathy Cleary (V,I) 

Katherine.Cleary@ncsuvt.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Burke Town School 

3293 Burke Hollow Road, West Burke, VT 

05871-8913 

PK-8,  467-3385 

Joan Kirchoff (I)  

musicalmom11@msn.com 

Susanne Norwood (V) 

 

Canaan Schools 

99 School Street, Canaan, VT 05903 

k-12, 266-8910 

Karl Varian (V,I) 

kvarian@canaanschools.org 

 

Charleston Elementary School 

255 Center School Road, West Charleston, VT 

05872 

K-8,   895-2915 

Anna Shelow (V,I) 

anna.shelow@ncsuvt.org 

 

Concord School  

173 School Street, Concord, VT 05824 

pk-12,  695-2550 

Molly Tobin  

mollytobin@concordk12vt.org 

 

Coventry Village School 

P.O. Box 92, Coventry, VT 05825 

K-8,   754-6464 

Anna Shelow (V,I) 

anna.shelow@ncsuvt.org 

 

Craftsbury Schools 

1422 North Craftsbury Road 

Craftsbury Common, VT 05827 

K-12,   586-2541 

Andrea Brightenbach (V),  

abrightenbach@OSSU.org 
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Danville School 

148 Peacham Road, Danville, VT 05828 

K-12,    684-3651 

Jeremiah Gallant (I) 

jgallant@danvillek12vt.us 

Eileen Rossetti (V) K-6 

erossetti@myfairpoint.net 

 

East Haven School 

64A Community Building Road, East 

Haven, VT 05837 

K-8,   467-3029 

Joan Kirchoff (V,I),   

musicalmom.11@msn.com 

 

Glover Community School 

100 School Street, Glover, VT 05839 

K-8,   525-6958 

Anna Kennedy, (V) 

jarjar@kingcon.com 

Amy Newton (I) 

amanda.newton89@gmail.com 

 

Good Shepherd Catholic School 

PO Box 384 St. Johnsbury, VT 05819      

751-8223 

Janet Edmondson  (V,I)  

janet@edmondsonfarm.com 

 

Hazen Union High School 

P.O. Box 368, Hardwick, VT 05843 

7-12,   472-6511 

Talan Bryant (V) 

tbryant@ossu.org 

Mason Mills (I) 

mmills@ossu.org 

 

Irasburg Village School 

P.O. Box 70, Irasburg, VT 05845 

K-8,   754-8810 

Anna Kennedy, (GM & V) 

jarjar@kingcon.com 

Amy Newton, (I) 

amanda.newton89@gmail.com 

 

Lake Region Union High School 

317 Lake Region Road, Orleans, VT 05860 

9-12,   754-6521 

Sara Doncaster (V,I) 

saracomposer@hotmail.com 

 

Lamoille Union High School 

736 Route 15 West, Hyde Park, VT 05655 

7-12  888-4261 (Band Rm#: 851-1254)  

Jenifer Connelly, (V)  

jconnolly@luhs18.org 

Heather Finlayson, (I) 

hfinlayson@luhs18.org  

 

Lowell Village School 

52 Gelo Park Road, Lowell, VT 05847 

PreK-8,   744-6641 

Michael Oquendo, (V,I) 

oquendmk191@gmail.com 

 

Lunenburg and Gilman Schools 

P.O. Box 97, Gilman, VT 05904 

PK-8,   892-5969 

Barbara Connelly (V,I),   

blc614@juno.com 

 

Lyndon Institute  9-12 

P.O., Box 127, Lyndon Center, VT 05850 

626-3357, 626-6146 

Susanne Norwood, (V,I) 

susanne.norwood@lyndoninstitute.org 

 

Lyndon Town School 

2591 Lily Pond Road, Lyndonville, VT 05851 

PK-8,   626-3209 

Brian Huling, (I, V) 

brianhuling@hotmail.com 

 

Millers Run School  

P.O. Box 154, Sheffield, VT 05866 

PK-8,    626-9755 

Mary Beth Nolan, (V) 

Jimmarybeth.Nolan@gmail.com 
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Newark School 

1448 Newark Street, Newark, VT 05871 

K-8,  467-3401 

Marcia Hagman 

 

North Country Union Junior High School 

57 Junior High Drive, Derby, VT 05829 

7-8,   766-2276 

Chris Sellers, (V – JH Festival Chair) 

csellers@ncujhs.net, blairhs@comcast.net 

Peter Storrings, (I – JH Festival Chair) 

pstorrings@ncujhs.net, 

peterstorrings@hotmail.com 

 

North Country Union Senior High School 

209 Veterans Avenue, Newport,VT 05855 

9-12,   334-7921  ext 3048 

Anne Hamilton, (V) 

annekhamilton1@me.com 

Bill Prue, (I) 

Cell# 673-4856 

williamprue@gmail.com 

 

Orleans Elementary School 

53 School Street, Orleans, VT 05860 

K-8,   754-6650 

Anna Kennedy,  (V) 

jarjar@kingcon.com 

Amy Newton, (I) 

 amanda.newton89@gmail.com 

 

Peoples Academy 

202 Copley Avenue, Morrisville, VT 05661 

9-12,   888-4600 

Daniel Bruce,  (V,I) 

Daniel.Bruce@Morrisville.org 

 

Peoples Academy Middle School 

202 Copley Avenue, Morrisville, VT 05661 

6-8.   888-4600 

Dan Bruce, (V,I) 

Daniel.Bruce@Morrisville.org  

 

 

 

Riverside School 

30 Lily Pond Road 

Lyndonville, VT 05851 

626-8552 

 

St. Johnsbury Academy 

100 Main Street. St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 

751-2040 

Alan Rowe, (V,I) 

arowe@stjacademy.org 

 

St. Johnsbury Middle School 

257 Western Avenue,St.Johnsbury,VT 05819,  

PK-8   (802) 748-8912, ext. 1011 

Nicole Bradford, (V)  

nbradford@stjsd.org, 

cholesbradford@hotmail.com 

Heather Topolski, (I) 

htopolski@stjsd.org 

 

The Stevens School 

PO Box 128, Peacham, VT 08562 

592-3194 

Mary Beth Nolan 

Jimmarybeth.Nolan@gmail.com 

 

Stowe Middle/High School 

413 Barrows Road, Stowe, VT 05672 

6-12,   253-7229 

Jane Bouffard,  (I) 

jbouff@myfairpoint.net, 

jane.bouffard@stoweschools.com 

Marty Sorrell-Lacasse, (V)  

marty.lacasse@ stoweschools.com 

 

Sutton Village School 

95 Underpass Road, Sutton, VT  

05867-9739 

K-8,  467-3492 

 

Troy School 

P.O. Box 110, North Troy, VT 05859 

K-8,   988-2565 

Wendell Hughes, (V,I) 

wendellphughes@hotmail.com 
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United Christian Academy 

School St., Newport, VT. 05855 

334-3112  

 

Walden School 

135 Cahoon Farm Road, West Danville, VT 

05873,   K-8 

563-3000 

Kevin Colosa (V,I) 

karmicvine@myfairpoint.net 

 

Waterford Elementary School 

276 Duck Pond Road,St.Johnsbury,VT 

05819,   PK-8    748-9393 

Eileen Rossetti (I) 

erossetti@myfairpoint.net 


